
LOT 17 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1076-2227, WD 1320-1868,

KULCZYCKE GREGG HENRY/KULCZYCKE MELISSA ELAINE
275 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-217

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

07/17/2025 justin 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

404,909
41,954
70,000

516,863
181,979
334,884

HX HB SX 101,411
233,473
516,863
20,500

501,078

1320/1868 8/19/2016 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA C FORRESTER (A

GREGG HENRY & MELIS

1076/2227 2/25/2006 WD Q V 77,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEVIN G SUMMERS

BRENDA C FORRESTER
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000053131 Storage Building 24,349 05/19/2025

40063 POOL 0 06/29/2020

34584 GARAGE 234 10/21/2016

34583 SFR 1,244 10/20/2016

2018HX Base Yr

275 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,175 123.7720 138.62 440,118 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 2,245 100 2,245 286,306

FCP 406 25 102 13,008

FDG 435 60 261 33,286

FGR 667 55 367 46,804

FOP 289 30 87 11,095

FOP 376 30 113 14,411

4,418 3,175 404,909

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S2 S7 W9 D3L3 W35 S35 E9 E6 S2 E32 N2 N29
E28 N18 $
FGR=[ORIG=-28,47] E23 N29 W23 S29 $
FDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N15 W29 S15 E29 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,-45] N14 W29 S14 E29 $
FOP=[ORIG=-66,47] S10 E44 N10 W6 S2 W32 N2 W6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,2] W32 S10 E20 U3R3 E9 N7 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,980.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,960

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 1 476.00 UT 33.00 33.00 100 2021 2020 91 14,294

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 20,500.00 20,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 20,500

41,954

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


